

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	09.06.2025		<p data-bbox="715 309 1018 338">ABA No.623 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="715 360 1345 398"><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="715 432 1481 591">Heard Mr. Rajat Mittal, learned counsel for the applicant and Mr. Pradeep Lohani, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="715 636 1481 795">2. On the request of Mr. Rajat Mittal, Advocate, list on 18.06.2025 under the same head.</p> <p data-bbox="943 891 1469 972">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 09.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="715 981 772 1003">Pant/</p>